
Friendicoes SECA
 

INVITATION FOR TENDER 

For Purchase of Eco-friendly Gas Crematorium 

Tender No: 2025_FSECA_PROC_1 

Date of Issue: 17.02.2025 

Tender Submission Deadline: 24.02.2025 (2 PM) 

Tendering Entity: 

Friendicoes SECA 
271 & 273, Under Defence Colony Flyover Market, Jangpura Side, New Delhi-110024 
9711788242/8527193907 
Friendicoes.office@gmail.com 

 

1. Tender Overview: Friendicoes SECA invites sealed bids from eligible and qualified suppliers for the 

purchase of the following items: 

Eco-friendly Gas Crematorium: 

o High-efficiency, low-emission crematorium system. 

o Must meet all environmental safety standards. 

o Designed for sustainable operation. 

 

2. Eligibility Criteria: 

• The bidder must be a registered and certified supplier in the respective field. 

• Must have experience in supplying Eco-friendly Gas Crematorium systems. 

• Must provide documentation to prove past successful installations or projects of similar 

nature. 

• Submit proof of valid certification, tax documents, and other legal paperwork. 

 

3. Technical and Financial Specification: 

PART I TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS OF THE ITEMS IN THE GIVEN FORMAT IN PDF.  

COVER “B”: NON-STATUTORY/ MY DOCUMENTS Containing the following documents: Duly 

requested to the bidder’s to submit all documents positively by check list wise, else will 

stand cancel automatically. A brief explanation to be cited if any of the following feature is 

not applicable in any respect.  

A. Certificates  

A1. Certificates PAN & Aadhaar Card of the authorized signatory  

A2. Professional Tax Registration certificate & P-Tax challan up to date  



A3. GST Registration certificate with GST return up to date  

B. COMPANY DETAILS 

B1. COMPANY DETAILS Trade License up to date with validity mentioned  

B2. Registration with Registrar of Companies or Certificate of Incorporation/ Registration 

with Register of Companies/Deed of Consortium or Partnership Firm with Registration 

Certificate  

C. C1: Credential 1 Manufacturing License, Manufacturer’s Warrantee & Test Report from the 

leading Test House, if any 

PART 2 FINANCIAL SPECIFICATIONS OF THE ITEMS IN THE GIVEN FORMAT IN PDF. 

FINANCIAL INFO  

PAYMENT CERTIFICATE- 1 Income Tax Returns submitted for financial year 2022-2023 Assessment 

Year 2023-24 & financial year 2023-2024 Assessment Year 2024-25  

2. Bank details Bank Account No with IFSC Code 

3. Bidder Must complete the order of these items in past and please share Past reference of 

customer in Animal Welfare Organisation. 

Please note that Price BID is to be submitted via quotation in the sealed envelope. The price/rate 

shall be quoted by the bidder in INR (Indian Rupees) and shall remain firm till the completion of the 

contract. It shall be inclusive of all charges and including cess, loading unloading, carriage, etc, 

excluding GST, and nothing more shall be added to the quoted price at the time of billing. 

 

4. Tender Submission: 

All bids must be submitted in sealed envelopes at Friendicoes SECA with the following: 

• Tender Submission Form. 

• Technical and Financial Proposal (Quotation). 

• Relevant supporting documents as per eligibility criteria. 

The last date for submission of bids is 24.02.2025. Late or incomplete tenders will not be considered. 

 

5. Tender Opening: 

The opening of tenders will take place on 25.02.2025 at Friendicoes SECA at 12 PM. All interested 

parties are invited to attend the opening. 

 

6. Contact Information for Clarification: 

For any queries or clarifications regarding the tender, please contact: 

9711788242/ 8527193907 

011-43671823 

Friendicoes.office@gmail.com 

 

7. Important Notes: 

• The Friendicoes SECA reserves the right to reject any or all bids without assigning any reason. 



• All contracts will be awarded in compliance with the procurement regulations. 

• No modification of the tender after submission will be entertained. 

 

We look forward to receiving your proposals! 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Friendicoes SECA, New Delhi 
Tender Notice for Expression of Interest (EOI) 

No.- 1/2024-25           Date- 17.02.2025 

Expression of interest for Procurement of Eco-friendly Gas Crematorium 

Friendicoes SECA invites sealed bids from eligible and qualified suppliers for the purchase of the 

following items: 

Sr 

No 

Name of work Specification Period completion 

1 Eco-friendly Gas Crematorium with all 

necessary Equipments. 

(Overall Installation Cost to be Included) 

CNG/LPG, 30 KW, 

5% Ash generation, 

Furnance 

Specification (In Ft)-

Large Animal-

12X8X7 (Fork Lift 

Needed) 

Small Animal- 

9X6X6, Trunk Type 

Opening Door, as 

per standard of 

DPCC/CPCB 

Within 1 month after 

receiving of Work 

order 

 

Tender No: 2025_FSECA_PROC_1 

Date of Issue: 17.02.2025 

Tender Submission Deadline: 24.02.2025 (2 PM) 

Tender Opening Date: 25.03.2025 (12 PM) 

Terms and Conditions- 

1. The bidder must be a registered and certified supplier in the respective field. 

2. The selected contractor must provide the items within 1 month from the date of the work 

order. 

3. If the selected contractor fails to provide the items within the stipulated period, Friendicoes 

SECA reserves the right to cancel the work order. 

4. If any irregularities are found in the work, necessary action will be taken against the 

contractor as per government rules, and the amount will be deducted from the contractor’s 

payment. 

5. Bidders can download the tender document on Friendicoes SECA Official Website. 

For further details, interested contractors may contact the Friendicoes SECA office during working 

hours. 

 

 

 


